
New Delhi - Darbhanga Special Fare SF Festival Special/02262 - SF - NR 
PPTA/Patliputra Junction to MFP/Muzaffarpur Junction 

1h 40m - 74 km - 1 halts - Departs Sun,Wed 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 NDLS New Delhi 00:20 0 1 0 29 214 NR
2 GOY Govindpuri (Kanpur) 06:30 06:40 10m 0 1 436 51 126 NCR
3 PRYJ Prayagraj Junction

(Allahabad)
10:30 10:40 10m 0 1 632 54 97 NCR

4 DDU Pt. DD Upadhyaya
Junction (Mughalsarai)

13:30 13:40 10m 0 1 785 80 79 ECR

5 BXR Buxar 14:50 14:55 5m 0 1 879 91 68 ECR
6 ARA Ara Junction 15:40 15:45 5m 0 1 947 79 59 ECR
7 DNR Danapur 16:15 16:20 5m 0 1 986 10 54 ECR
8 PPTA Patliputra Junction 16:55 17:05 10m 0 1 992 28 53 ECR
9 HJP Hajipur Junction 17:50 17:55 5m 0 1 1013 65 55 ECR
10 MFP Muzaffarpur Junction 18:45 18:55 10m 0 1 1067 63 57 ECR
11 SPJ Samastipur Junction 19:45 20:10 25m 1 1119 34 47 ECR
12 DBG Darbhanga Junction 21:15 0 1 1156 - 49 ECR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Oct 22 2024 (02:41)

Oct 22 2024 (02:41)

1

1


